EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA General Offer of to privacy protecterm, or schedule LEA may also agr the Subscribing L applicable privac Agreement; or the	the same privacy protections four 10/16/24 Privacy Terms ("General Offer") thretions, and Provider's signature shade of services, or to any other provisions. The Provider may withdraw the systatutes; (2) a material change in the date of Provisions should send the signed Exhibit "E" DOD.COM	, to any other LEA ("Subscril bugh its signature below. This Gen I not necessarily bind Provider to n not addressed in this DPA. The P Subscribing LEA to the Provider to General Offer in the event of: (In the services and products listed der's signature to this Form.	bing LEA") who accepts thing LEA") who accepts thing lead of the stend only other terms, such as price to vider and the Subscribing to suit the unique needs of 1) a material change in the din the originating Service.
BY:	anna friedman anna friedman (Oct 11, 2024 14:31 EDT)	_{Date:} 10/1	1/24
Printed Name:	Anna Friedman	Title/Position: Senior Dir	ector, Legal
General Offer of of this DPA for t	A, by signing a separate Service Agre Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA he term of the DPA between the C SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER N	and the Provider shall therefore b ambridge Public Schools and the	e bound by the same term Provider. **PRIOR TO IT
Subscribing LEA:	(School District Name):		
By: Janico Ma	adoqu	Data: 2024 10 21	

By: <u>Janice Nadeau</u> Date: <u>2024-10-21</u>

Printed Name: <u>Janice Nadeau</u> Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Manchester Local Schools

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Janice Nadeau

Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u> Address: <u>6075 Manchester Rd</u>

Phone: <u>330-882-6926</u>

Email: janice.nadeau@manchester-panthers.org